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CENTRO de
PATRIMONIO
CULTURAL

Informacidn de interés para el publico

Segundo Trimestre de 2021

Visita a Museografia 2021

Ene

2,055 1,905 1733

2,057

Feb Mar Abr May Jun

EVENTOS REALIZADOS 2021

Tipo de evento:

Inauguraciones
Conciertos
Conferencias
Teatro

Libro

Talleres
TOTAL

Cantidad
4

7
3
1
1
2

18

Personas
246
472
171

27

60

60
1.036

Eventos Realizados 2021
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